27

EMAIL: INFO@RMKING.COM

TEL: 559.266.0258

NOTES:

PLANT COMPRESSOR

MODELS 420— 635
Version 1.1 RM KING
COMPANY

ID | Part Number | Description Model MFG ID | Part Number | Description Model MFG
1 | 10322R Spring 420-635 | OEM 20 | 86509309 Nut - 1/4 420-635 | RMK
2 | 131-463 Nut - 3/8 420-635 | RMK 21 | 86982778 Spacer 420-635 | OEM
3 | 160638C2 Handle 420-635 | OEM 22 | 87058C1 Belleville Washer 420-635 | OEM
4 | 1982784C1 | Torsion Bar Front 420-635 | RMK 23 | 87401078 Scrapper Plate Shallow | 420-635 | OEM
5 | 1982785C1 | Torsion Bar Rear 420-635 | RMK 24 | 87403481 Scrapper Plate Deep 420-635 | OEM
6 | 1982806C2 | Support 420-635 | OEM 25 | 87426044 Spring 420-635 | OEM
7 | 216542C1 Hub Torsion 420-635 | OEM 26 | 87426046 Pin 420-635 | OEM
8 | 216544C1 Bushing 420-635 | OEM 27 | 87434457 Pin 420-635 | OEM
9 |216828C2 | Grid Bar L.H. 420-635 | RMK 28 | 87663 Lock Pin 420-635 | OEM
10 | 216829C2 | Grid Bar R.H. 420-635 | RMK 29 | 87669791 Guide Front R.H. 420-635 | OEM
11| 247780 Nut Flanged - 3/8 420-635 | RMK 30 | 87669893 Extension Front 420-635 | OEM
12 | 255918 Bolt - 3/8 x 1.09 420-635 | OEM 31 | 87670144 Rod 420-630 | OEM
13 | 404983A2 Bushing 420-635 | OEM 32 | 87689112 Extension Rear R.H. 420-635 | OEM
14 | 474-12510 | Screw Flat- 1/4x5/8 | 420-635 | OEM 33 | 87715822 Adjustment Rod Rear | 420-635 | OEM
15 | 669752R1 Adjustment Rod Front | 420-635 | RMK 34 | 87872 Bolt - 5/16 x 3/4 420-635 | RMK
16 | 673851R3 Rod 420-635 | OEM 35 | 88206 Bolt - 3/8 x 1 420-635 | RMK
17 | 80682 Lock Washer - 1/4 420-635 | RMK 36 | 88937 Set Screw 420-635 | OEM
18 | 80702 Washer - 3/8 420-635 | RMK
19 | 80756 Cotter Pin 420-635 | OEM

11.247780 REPLACES 231-5146

12. 255918 REPLACES 409-7612

17. 80682 REPLACES 492-11025

18. 80702 REPLACES 495-21044

19. 80756 REPLACES 432-812

20. 86509309 REPLACES 425-114

28. 87663 REPLACES 38-1812

34.87872 REPLACES 413-512

35. 88206 REPLACES 413616

36. 88937 REPLACES 485-1258

EMAIL: INFO@RMKING.COM
TEL: 559.266.0258

28



